B-208
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-1755 $150 Reference Book: Practical Guide to Pressure
Vessel Manufacturing
ACCESSORY
Starts at
$1325
φ

Dimensions: mm (in)
CONNECTIONS
RED +EXC
WHITE -EXC
YELLOW +SIG
BLUE -SIG
SHIELD  nc to transducer body
PX821
Comes with complete operator’s manual.  * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX821-020DV and DP41-S, wet/wet differential pressure transducer with
0 to 20 psid range and compatible meter, $1325 + 545 = $1870.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
psid bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 5 0 to 0.34 PX821-005DV $1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 10 0 to 0.69 PX821-010DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX821-015DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 20 0 to 1.4 PX821-020DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX821-030DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX821-050DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 75 0 to 5.2 PX821-075DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX821-100DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX821-200DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX821-300DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX821-500DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 900 0 to 62 PX821-900DV 1325 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Negative Connection: 4x for 5 psi
range, 2x for 10 to 75 psi ranges,
150 psi max for higher ranges